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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 04/19/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls JV Soccer vs Ascension Kreager Park
Fri 04/21/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Holy Cross Kreager Park
Thu 04/27/2023 TBA TBA Girls Varsity Soccer vs St. Peters Kreager Park
Fri 04/28/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls JV Soccer vs Canterbury Kreager Park
Tue 05/02/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls JV Soccer @ Wyneken Wyneken Memorial Lutheran School
Tue 05/02/2023 5:45 pm 6:45 pm Girls Varsity Soccer @ Wyneken Wyneken Memorial Lutheran School
Fri 05/05/2023 TBA TBA Girls Varsity Soccer vs ESM Kreager Park
Mon 05/08/2023 5:45 pm 6:45 pm Girls JV Soccer vs Concordia Kreager Park
Wed 05/10/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls JV Soccer vs Suburban Bethlehem Kreager Park
Wed 05/10/2023 5:45 pm 6:45 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Emmaus Kreager Park
Fri 05/12/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Concordia Kreager Park
Wed 05/17/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer (at Woodlan) WOODLAN JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 05/19/2023 4:30 pm 6:45 pm LSAA Varsity Girls Soccer Tournament (1st Round) Kreager Park
Mon 05/22/2023 4:30 pm 6:45 pm LSAA Varsity Girls Soccer Tournament (2nd

Round)
Kreager Park

Fri 05/26/2023 5:45 pm 7:00 pm LSAA Girls Varsity Soccer Championship Zollner Stadium


